Firmen mit II sind zu finden in Band II

Bd. Seite |
Nordseebad Lakolk, Altona . . . T 1730 |
Nordsee- Sanatomum Gmelin, Boldlxum 1583 )]
Nordslesvigske Folkebank, Apenrade I 21
Nordstern, Lebens-VerSich., Berlin . 1. 561
: Unfall-Versich., Berlin. . I 563
Nordstrand-Husumer Dampfschiff.-A.-G. I 725
Nord u. Stid, Allg. Versicherungsges.,

Berlin S 137
Nordwestdeutsche Bank Blemen R A B oS
. Hefe- u. Spritwerke

Hannover v e AI910
. Metallwar enfabrlk
Quakenbriick . . IT 560
Vers.-Ges. Hamburg L 604
Noris, Immoblhen -Ges., l\urnberg 109
Normannenkneipe, Berlin . . . I 2321
North British Rubber Comp., Berhn I 1549
Nostitz,” Brauerei, Zittau s T80
Niirnberg-Fiirther Transport-Ges. A BT
2 -Siid, Terrain A.-G. . , 0B 0)
Niirnberger Feuerloschgerate und Ma-
schinenfabrik ; AL D)
. Gussstahl-Kugel- Fabnk sl sn b
2 Hercules -Werke . S DT
,, Lagerhaus-Ges. . . £l 99
L Lebensvezsmherungsbank 1. 639
v Lederfabrik ol b
5 Metallfabrik, Bing . . I 1048
- Sodafabrik, Fiirther Kreu-
ZUNE S A 101
4 Terrain-A.-G. . . SA0E R
q Viehmarkt-Bank . W fE 5 3
‘Wohnungsverein . i1 hoh
Nuske, Schiffsbau, Stettm S BB
0.
Oberbayer. A.-G. fiir Kohlenbergbau,
Minchen .. . . I 896
. Uberlandzentrale Miinchen IT 881
Zellstoft-Fabr. Aschaffenbg. L 1162
Oberberglsche Bank, Gummersbach . I 116
Landesbank Gummersbach I 116
Obelbllkel Maschinenfabrik, Diissel-
dorf . o L1195
5 Stahlwerk, Diisseldorf . . IT 337
Obercasseler BasaltA G SoLE 910
Blerbrauerel, Dreesen . IT 1788
Oberehnheimer Weberei . . S BE D))
Obereichsfelder Kleinbahn, Hupstedt I 2180
Oberelsiiss. Verlags-Anstalt, Colmar . II 1214
Oberfrinkische Bank, Hof . . . . I.136
Oberhausener Wasserwerk . ST 3798
Oberhohndorf - Reinsdorfer Kohlen-
eisenbahn . . I 2083
Oberhohndorfer Forst Stemkohlen-
: bau-Verein II 483
% -Schader Stemkohlen-
bau-Verein . . I 900
Oberléinder, Blelbrauerelhlemcrostltz 1AL
Oberliindische Dampfbierbrauerei, Lo-
benstein . oo Tl 1738
Oberlausitzer Bank Yltt‘tu goea s S L IED
Zuckelfabuk Lobau . II 1394
Obexnknchener Sandstembruche,
Bremen . . I 1244
Oberrhein. Elsenbahn Gres. Mannhelm L9249
i Elektrizititsw., Wiesloch. IT 902
i Kraftwerke, Mﬁlhausen Sl 846
5 Versich.-Ges., Mannheim . I 633
. Weininteressent., Rosheim I 1829 |

Firmen-Register.

Bd.

Oberschles. A.-G. f. Fabrikation von
Lignose, Kruppamiihle
5 Bierbrauerei-Ges., Zabrze
“ Chamottefabrik, Gleiwitz
3 Credit-Verein, Ratibor .
4 Dampfstrassenbahn
i Eisenbahn-Bedarfs-A. G‘r
Friedenshiitte :
o Eisen-Industrie, Gleiwitz
% Holz- Industrie, Beuthen
i Kleinbahnen u. Elektri-
zititswerke, Kattowitz
" Kokswerke u. Chemische
Fabriken, Berlin
5 Portl.-Cem.-Fabrik, Oppeln I
5 Portl.-Cement- u. Kalk-
werke, Gross-Strehlitz I
E Terrain- u. Holzverwert.-
A.-G., Konigshiitte . . I
Zlnkhutten Kattowitz . II
Oberstem Idarer Elektricitiits-A.-G.
Gottenbach . . i
Oberteich- Mmaunenhof Terraln-A Gr I
Obpacher Lithogr. Anstalt Miinchen II
Obstproducten-Ind.-A.-G., "Coblenz . II
Oceana, Rhederei-A.-G., Hamburg
Ocean, Versich.-A.-G., Hamburg
Odd-Fellow-Halle, Stuttcrart
Odenkirchener Actlenbaugesellschaft
Odenwiilder Hartstein - Industrie,
Darmstadt - .
Oeffentliche Badeanstalt Oldenbulg if
Oelfabrik, Bremen
5 Gross-Gerau .
Oelwerke Stern-Sonneborn, Hamb
Ofen- u. Tonind. A.-G. Angerburg
Offenbacher Portland-Cement-Fabrik I
Offenburger Baugesellschaft . 20l
Ohlauer Kleinbahn . . . . : i
Ohlendorff’sche Guano-Werke Hamburg I
Ohle’s Erben A.-G., Breslau . XL
Ohligser Ziegelei, Ohligs Srheue el
Ohm & Kleine, Lippstadt o LI
Oja A.-G., Berlin . . II
Oldenb.- Portug DampfS(h -Rhederei I

b
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Oldenburger Boden-A.-G. . I
% Eisenhiitten, Augustfehn II

5 Glashitte s . o . I

5 Kreis-Eisenbahn I

v Landesbank . I

e Mésbelmagazin . il

2 Spar- u. Leih-Bank . . I
Versich.- Ges. ool
Oldenburglbche Bank i

Oletzkoer Kleinbahn, Margglabowa S
Oloff, Bremer Kolonial-Handels-Ges. .
Oppeln Frauend. Portland - Cement-
werke, Breslau . . . 4t
Oppelner Aktien- Brauerei .
> Hafen . .t .
. Portl.-Cement- Fab1 s Grund-
many .
Oppmann Sectkellerei, Wulzburg
Optische Anstalt Goerz, Friedenau
i Werke Schiitz & Co., Cassel
Orenstein & Koppel, Berlin .
Orient-Bank . .
» Teppich-A.- -G., Berlin .
Orivit, Metallwaarenfabr. Koln .
Ortrand Chem. Fabrik, Berlin

1913/14.
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Seite

1515
1868
943
192
2180

786
796
1670

2180

829
1320

1286

494
400

2274
492
1222
1434
703
608
2321
526

1246
1307
1535
1524
1531
1387
1319
1k
243
1539
522
1372
1738
1937
725
526
283
1427
174
181
1688
182
640
181
244
125

1282
1792
268

1320
1830
1226
1224
1080

1998
1038
1521



